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2016 3M Half Marathon Pace Chart

Location / Cross Streets
START - Stonelake @ York

Braker Ln @ Mopac Bridge
Burnet Rd @ Braker Ln
United Dr @ Industrial Dr
Shoal Creek @ Highway 183
Shoal Creek @ Anderson Ln
Great Northern @ Stoneway
Great Northern @ Bullard
Shoal Creek @ Hancock
45" St @ Shoal Creek

45" St @ Ave F

Duval @ 42™

Duval @ San Jacinto

MLK @ Brazos

FASTEST

RUNNERS

CST
:00 AM

7

7:05 AM
7:10 AM
7:15 AM
7:20 AM
7:25 AM
7:30 AM
7:35 AM
7:40 AM
7:45 AM
7:50 AM
7:55 AM
8:00 AM
8:05 AM

For more detailed information & course maps,

please visit:

www.3MHalfMarathon.com

LAST
RUNNERS

CST
7:15 AM

7:33 AM
7:51 AM
8:09 AM
8:27 AM
8:45 AM
9:03 AM
9:21 AM
9:39 AM
9:57 AM
10:15 AM
10:33 AM
10:51 AM
11:09 AM



