

		FASTEST	LAST
		RUNNERS	RUNNERS
Mile	Location / Cross Streets	CST	CST
0	START - Stonelake @ York	7:00 AM	7:15 AM
1	Braker Ln @ Mopac Bridge	7:05 AM	7:33 AM
2	Burnet Rd @ Braker Ln	7:10 AM	7:51 AM
3	United Dr @ Industrial Dr	7:15 AM	8:09 AM
4	Shoal Creek @ Highway 183	7:20 AM	8:27 AM
5	Shoal Creek @ Anderson Ln	7:25 AM	8:45 AM
6	Great Northern @ Stoneway	7:30 AM	9:03 AM
7	Great Northern @ Bullard	7:35 AM	9:21 AM
8	Shoal Creek @ Hancock	7:40 AM	9:39 AM
9	45 th St @ Shoal Creek	7:45 AM	9:57 AM
10	45 th St @ Ave F	7:50 AM	10:15 AM
11	Duval @ 42 nd	7:55 AM	10:33 AM
12	Duval @ San Jacinto	8:00 AM	10:51 AM
13	MLK @ Brazos	8:05 AM	11:09 AM

For more detailed information & course maps, please visit: www.3MHalfMarathon.com